Shandong Goldencell Energy Technology Co., ltd.
To  be  world-class  manufacturer of super  capacitor
SHANGHAI BIZUPWINGS I&E FOREIGN TRADE CO.LTD.
PART NUMBER SYSTERM
HESC5R5105Z-L means coin super capacitor 5.5V 1F V at normal temperature
Only for special design
Lead pin designation，such as V, H, C, L, S, B
Z: -20%~+80%, N:0~+40%, M: ±20%, K: ±10%, Q: 10%~+30%
Capacitance designation, noted by three Arabic numerals,

identification, vehicle monitoring.
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/Ω
Leakage
current
（24h）/mA
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HESC5R5104Z-V(Z009 5.5 0.10 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 14.1 4.5
HESC5R5224Z-V(Z009) 5.5 0.22 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 14.1 4.5
HESC5R5334Z-V(Z009) 5.5 0.33 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 14.1 4.5
HESC5R5224Z-V(Z011) 5.5 0.22 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 16.5 4.5
HESC5R5334Z-V(Z011) 5.5 0.33 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 16.5 4.5
HESC5R5474Z-V(Z011) 5.5 0.47 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 16.5 4.5
HESC5R5105Z-V 5.5 1.0 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 23.0 4.5
HESC5R5155Z-V 5.5 1.5 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 23.0 4.5
HESC5R5405Z-V 5.5 4.0 ≤16 ≤0.03 25.0 29.0 6.0
HESC SERIES—V
Product Features
Product drawing
HESC Series -V
0.1~0.47F Capacitor diagram 1.0~4.0F Capacitor diagram
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/Ω
Leakage
current
（24h）/mA
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HESC5R5104Z-H(Z009) 5.5 0.10 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5224Z-H(Z009) 5.5 0.22 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5334Z-H(Z009) 5.5 0.33 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5224Z-H(Z011) 5.5 0.22 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5334Z-H(Z011) 5.5 0.33 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5474Z-H(Z011) 5.5 0.47 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 8.6 10.0
HESC5R5105Z-H 5.5 1.0 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 9.2 19.0
HESC5R5155Z-H 5.5 1.5 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 9.2 19.0
HESC5R5405Z-H 5.5 4.0 ≤16 ≤0.03 25.0 9.0 25.0
HESC SERIES—H
Product Features
Product drawing
HESC Series -H
0.1~0.47F Capacitor diagram 4.0F Capacitor diagram1.0~1.5F Capacitor diagram
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/Ω
Leakage
current
（24h）/mA
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HESC5R5104Z-C 5.5 0.10 ≤50 ≤0.005 13.0 13.0 5.0
HESC5R5224Z-C 5.5 0.22 ≤50 ≤0.005 13.0 13.0 5.0
HESC5R5334Z-C 5.5 0.33 ≤50 ≤0.005 13.0 13.0 5.0
HESC5R5474Z-C 5.5 0.47 ≤50 ≤0.005 13.0 13.0 5.0
HESC5R5684Z-C 5.5 0.68 ≤20 ≤0.02 20.5 12.5 5.0
HESC5R5105Z-C 5.5 1.0 ≤20 ≤0.02 20.5 12.5 5.0
HESC5R5155Z-C 5.5 1.5 ≤20 ≤0.02 20.5 12.5 5.0
HESC5R5224Z-T(Z009) 5.5 0.22 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 5.5 16.2
HESC5R5334Z-T(Z009) 5.5 0.33 ≤65 ≤0.005 9.5 5.5 16.2
HESC5R5474Z-T(Z011) 5.5 0.47 ≤50 ≤0.005 11.5 5.5 19.0
HESC5R5105Z-T 5.5 1.0 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 5.5 26.0
HESC5R5155Z-T 5.5 1.5 ≤20 ≤0.02 19.0 5.5 26.0
HESC SERIES—C&T
Product Features
Product drawing
HESC Series-C&T

bus card reader, identification, vehicle monitoring.
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/Ω
Leakage
current
（24h）/mA
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HTSC5R5105Z-V 5.5 1.0 ≤30 ≤0.02 19.0 14.1 4.5
HTSC5R5155Z-V 5.5 1.5 ≤30 ≤0.02 19.0 14.1 4.5
HTSC5R5105Z-H 5.5 1.0 ≤30 ≤0.02 19.0 14.1 19.0
HTSC5R5155Z-H 5.5 1.5 ≤30 ≤0.02 19.0 16.5 19.0
HTSC5R5105Z-C 5.5 1.0 ≤30 ≤0.02 20.5 16.5 5.0
HTSC5R5155Z-C 5.5 1.5 ≤30 ≤0.02 20.5 16.5 5.0
HTSC5R5474Z-C(C003) 5.5 0.47 ≤30 ≤0.02 20.5 23.0 5.0
HTSC5R5684Z-C(C003) 5.5 0.68 ≤30 ≤0.02 20.5 23.0 5.0
HTSC5R5105Z-C(C003) 5.5 1.00 ≤30 ≤0.02 20.5 29.0 5.0
HTSC SERIES-V/H/C
Product Features
Product drawing

machine, electric welding machine, laser, electric tools, power data
transmission, wind power, solar lamp, electric vehicle auxiliary power,
switch cabinet, pulse power supply, emergency light, batons.
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/mΩ
SIZE/mm
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HESR2R7105Z-L 2.7 1 ≤400 8.0 13.3 3.5
HESR2R7205Z-L 2.7 2 ≤300 8.0 20.2 3.5
HESR2R7305Z-L 2.7 3 ≤220 8.0 20.2 3.5
HESR2R7335Z-L 2.7 3.3 ≤220 8.0 20.2 3.5
HESR2R7475Z-L 4.7 4.7 ≤200 10.0 20.2 5.5
HESR2R7605Z-L 2.7 6 ≤200 10.0 20.2 5.5
HESR2R7685Z-L 2.7 6.8 ≤100 12.5 21.0 5.5
HESR2R7805Z-L 2.7 8 ≤90 12.5 21.0 5.5
HESR2R7106Z-L(1025) 2.7 10 ≤70 10.0 25.2 5.5
HESR2R7106Z-L(1226) 2.7 10 ≤70 12.5 26.1 5.5
HESR2R7156Z-L(1230) 2.7 15 ≤50 12.5 30.7 5.5
HESR2R7156Z-L(1626) 15 15 ≤50 16.0 26.3 7.5
HESR2R7206Z-L 20 20 ≤40 16.0 26.3 7.5
HESR2R7306Z-L 30 30 ≤30 16.0 32.0 7.5
HESR2R7406Z-L 40 40 ≤30 18.0 41.3 7.5
HESR2R7506Z-L 50 50 ≤25 18.0 41.3 7.5
HESR SERIES 1~50F
Product Features
Product drawing
HESR Series 1~50F

Product Features
Product drawing
HTSR Series 1~10F
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/mΩ
SIZE/mm
Φ/mm H/mm P/mm
HTSR2R7105Z-L 2.7 1 ≤600 8.0 13.3 3.5
HTSR2R7205Z-L 2.7 2 ≤450 8.0 20.2 3.5
HTSR2R7305Z-L 2.7 3 ≤330 8.0 20.2 3.5
HTSR2R7335Z-L 2.7 3.3 ≤330 8.0 20.2 3.5
HTSR2R7475Z-L 4.7 4.7 ≤300 10.0 20.2 5.5
HTSR2R7605Z-L 2.7 6 ≤300 10.0 20.2 5.5
HTSR2R7685Z-L 2.7 6.8 ≤150 12.5 21.0 5.5
HTSR2R7805Z-L 2.7 8 ≤130 12.5 21.0 5.5
HTSR2R7106Z-L(1025) 2.7 10 ≤100 10.0 25.2 5.5
HTSR2R7106Z-L(1226) 2.7 10 ≤100 12.5 26.1 5.5
HESM SERIES
Series Name HESC Series
Rated voltage VR 5.5V

Product Features
Product drawing
HESM Series 0.47~5F
Part Number
Rated
voltage
/V
Rated
capacity
/F
ESR
（1KHz）
/mΩ
Size/mm
ΦD L h p
HESM5R5474Z-L 5.5 0.47 ≤850 16.5 8.5 15 11.7
HESM5R5105Z-L 5.5 1 ≤650 16.5 8.5 22 11.7
HESM5R5155Z-L 5.5 1.5 ≤500 16.5 8.5 22 11.7
HESM5R5205Z-L(1221) 5.5 2 ≤300 25.5 12.5 22 18.7
HESM5R5205Z-L(1020) 5.5 2 ≤300 20.5 10.0 23 15.3
HESM5R5505Z-L(1025) 5.5 5 ≤200 20.5 10.5 27.5 15.4
HESM5R5505Z-L(1226) 5.5 5 ≤200 20.5 12.5 28 18.7
MODULE SERIES
Series Name HESC Series
Rated voltage VR 16V（Can be customized as required）